
Firm Name Contact Person Contact Address City, State, Zip Telepone Email

Environmental Science Associates Eryn Brennan 550 Kearny Street, Suite 800 San Francisco, CA 94108 (415) 896-5900 ebrennan@esassoc.com

ICF Jones & Stokes, Inc. Erin Efner 201 Mission Street, Suite 1500 San Francisco, CA 94105 (415) 677-7181 erin.efner@icfi.com

SWCA Environmental Consultants Barbara W. Sahm 330 Townsend Street, Suite 216 San Francisco, CA 94107 (415) 536-2883 bsahm@swca.com

Urban Planning Partners, Inc. Lynette Dias 338 17th Street, Suite 230 Oakland, CA 94612 (510) 251-8210 ldias@up-partners.com 

Ascent Environmental, Inc. Curtis E. Alling 455 Capitol Mall, Suite 300 Sacramento, CA 95814 (916) 930-3181 curtis.alling@ascentenvironmental.com

LSA Associates, Inc. Theresa Wallace 2215 Fifth Street Berkeley, CA 94710 (510) 540-7331 theresa.wallace@lsa.net

AECOM David Reel 300 California Street, Suite 600 San Francisco, CA 94104 (415) 547-2588 david.reel@aecom.com

Impact Sciences, Inc. Shabnam Barati 504 14th Street, Suite 1230 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 267-0494 sbarati@impactsciences.com

TRC Solutions, Inc. Michael Rice 505 Sansome Street, Suite 1600 San Francisco, CA 94111 (415) 644-3043 mrice@trcsolutions.com

Rincon Consultants, Inc. Abe Leider 449 15th Street, Suite 303 Oakland, CA 94612 (510) 834-4455 x1002 aleider@rinconconsultants.com

PlaceWorks Steve Noack 1625 Shattuck Avenue, Suite 300 Berkeley, CA 94709 (510) 848-3815 snoack@placeworks.com

Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. Trevor Macenski 100 California Street San Francisco, CA 94111 (916) 508-4170 trevor.macenski@stantec.com

Dudek Darcey Rosenblatt 465 Magnolia Avenue Larkspur, CA 94939 (415) 758-9811 drosenblatt@dudek.com

Ecology and Environment, Inc. Cindy McLeod 505 Sansome Street, Suite 300 San Francisco, CA 94111 (415) 398-5326 cmcleod@ene.com

NCE Gail M. Ervin, Ph.D. 501 Canal Boulevard, Suite I Point Richmond, CA 94804 (510) 215-3620 gervin@ncenet.com

FirstCarbon Solutions Mary Bean 1350 Treat Boulevard, Suite 380 Walnut Creek, CA 94597 (925) 357-2562 x1107 mbean@fcs-intl.com

WSP USA Inc. Sharmila Mukherjee 425 Market Street, 17th Floor San Francisco, CA 94105 (415) 243-4772 sharmila.mukherjee@wsp.com

Panorama Environmental, Inc. Tania Treis One Embarcadero Center, Suite 740 San Francisco, CA 94111 (650) 340-4829 tania.treis@panoramaenv.com
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